Closed Cases Monthly Report

December 2011 - SNAP / TEA/Medicaid
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20115866
20115879
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20015954
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20115973
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Category Case Number Decision
SNAP 20116364 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20116519 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20116519 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20116433 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20115695 No Show
SNAP 20116661 Client Withdrew
SNAP Tax Intercept 20116265 Client Withdrew
SNAP Overpayment 20116266 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20116554 No Show
SNAP 20116729 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20116046 No Show
SNAP 20116051 Client
SNAP 20116054 No Show
SNAP 20116063 Client
SNAP 20116066 No Show
SNAP 20116516 Client Withdrew
SNAP 20116071 No Show
Abandoned Client Abandoned
Agency Decision in favor of Agency
Client Decision in favor of Client
No Issue No Adverse Action
No Show Client failed to appear

Client Withdrew -

Not Timely

Client withdrew the Appeal
Client failed to meet filing date
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